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Ticket Number:  600608072

Revision Number:  1741842

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 600608072

Dig Date Mar 15, 2019  02:00 pm

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 10000 W OHARE ST

DETAILS

Requested 3/13/2019  11:34 am

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence within 14 days of ticket creation.)

10/2/2019Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 15 feet

Expected Duration N/A

Permittee Name

Private PropertyWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name MATT BREIT

Onsite Contact Phone Number (847)321-8058

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work
Ductbank/Pole Foundations

Work will use Boring Equipment
Hydraulic Equipment

ROADWAYS ADJACENT TO DELTA MAINTENANCE HANGAR OFF OF SOUTH ACCESS RDLocation of Dig

Activity Comment PLEASE LOCATE ALL ROADWAYS WITHIN A 1000 FT RADIUS OF THE DELTA 
MAINTENANCE HANGAR FOR NEW 5_5A APRON LIGHTING

CONTACT MATT: 847-321-8058 WITH ANY QUESTIONS.

Extension Comments -01/16/2020 ONGOING WORK
-12/24/2019 ONGOING WORK
-12/03/2019 ONGOING WORK
-11/11/2019 ONGOING WORK
-10/18/2019 ONGOING WORK
-09/25/2019 ONGOING WORK
-09/04/2019 ONGOING WORK
-08/13/2019 ONGOING WORK
-07/19/2019 ONGOING WORK
-06/26/2019 ONGOING WORK
-05/31/2019 ONGOING WORK
-05/06/2019 ONGOING WORK
-04/09/2019 ONGOING WORK

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name ALDRIDGE ELECTRIC INC
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Contact Address 844 E. ROCKLAND ROAD LIBERTYVILLE, IL 60048

Contact Phone (847)680-5200
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

Nicor Gas  16 Initial Ack 3/13/2019   1:49:27 PM 3/13/2019   1:53:35PM16948032

Shell Pipeline  216 Initial Ack 3/13/2019   1:49:27 PM 3/13/2019   1:56:17PM16948039

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Renew Ack 4/9/2019   6:48:50 AM 4/9/2019   6:53:09AM16948044

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 5/31/2019   5:53:03 AM 5/31/2019   6:03:34AM16948060

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 6/26/2019   7:10:34 AM 6/26/2019   7:19:23AM16948070

AT&T (OHare)  129 Renew Ack 7/19/2019   6:59:06 AM 7/19/2019   7:02:14AM16948088

Shell Pipeline  216 Renew Ack 7/19/2019   6:59:06 AM 7/19/2019   7:04:04AM16948089

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 8/13/2019   7:28:11 AM 8/13/2019   7:37:07AM16948097

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew UnAck 9/4/2019   3:44:04 PM 9/4/2019   3:44:04PM16948105

ComED North*  4 Renew UnAck 9/4/2019   3:44:04 PM 9/4/2019   3:44:04PM16948107

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 4/9/2019   6:48:50 AM 4/9/2019   6:53:24AM16948041

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Renew Marked 4/9/2019   6:48:50 AM 4/11/2019   7:22:20AM16948043

Shell Pipeline  216 Renew Ack 4/9/2019   6:48:50 AM 4/9/2019   6:53:09AM16948049

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 5/6/2019   7:15:50 AM 5/6/2019   7:19:45AM16948057

Nicor Gas  16 Renew Ack 5/31/2019   5:53:03 AM 5/31/2019   5:57:57AM16948062

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 5/31/2019   5:53:03 AM 5/31/2019   5:57:31AM16948067

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Renew Ack 7/19/2019   6:59:06 AM 7/19/2019   7:04:04AM16948084

AT&T (OHare)  129 Renew Ack 8/13/2019   7:28:11 AM 8/13/2019   7:37:53AM16948098

Shell Pipeline  216 Renew Ack 8/13/2019   7:28:11 AM 8/13/2019   7:30:54AM16948099

BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Initial Positive 3/13/2019   1:49:27 PM 3/15/2019   7:11:54AM16948036

Nicor Gas  16 Renew Ack 5/6/2019   7:15:50 AM 5/6/2019   7:24:49AM16948052

AT&T (OHare)  129 Renew Ack 5/6/2019   7:15:50 AM 5/6/2019   7:22:03AM16948058

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Positive 5/31/2019   5:53:03 AM 5/31/2019  11:48:51AM16948065

Shell Pipeline  216 Renew Ack 5/31/2019   5:53:03 AM 5/31/2019   5:57:31AM16948069

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 6/26/2019   7:10:34 AM 6/26/2019   7:19:23AM16948071

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 6/26/2019   7:10:34 AM 6/26/2019   7:18:48AM16948075

BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Renew UnAck 9/4/2019   3:44:04 PM 9/4/2019   3:44:04PM16948106

Shell Pipeline  216 Renew UnAck 9/4/2019   3:44:04 PM 9/4/2019   3:44:04PM16948109

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 3/13/2019   1:49:27 PM 3/13/2019   1:54:37PM16948010

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 5/6/2019   7:15:50 AM 5/6/2019   7:22:08AM16948050

BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Renew Positive 5/6/2019   7:15:50 AM 5/6/2019   7:40:36AM16948056

Shell Pipeline  216 Renew Ack 5/6/2019   7:15:50 AM 5/6/2019   7:19:45AM16948059

AT&T (OHare)  129 Renew Ack 5/31/2019   5:53:03 AM 5/31/2019   5:57:30AM16948068

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Renew Positive 6/26/2019   7:10:34 AM 6/28/2019  11:26:40AM16948073

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 7/19/2019   6:59:06 AM 7/19/2019   7:03:06AM16948080

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 7/19/2019   6:59:06 AM 7/19/2019   7:04:11AM16948085
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BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Renew Positive 7/19/2019   6:59:06 AM 7/19/2019   7:12:06AM16948086

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Renew Positive 8/13/2019   7:28:11 AM 8/14/2019   8:47:43AM16948093

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Renew Ack 8/13/2019   7:28:11 AM 8/13/2019   7:37:07AM16948094

BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Renew Positive 8/13/2019   7:28:11 AM 8/13/2019   7:48:05AM16948096

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Renew UnAck 9/4/2019   3:44:04 PM 9/4/2019   3:44:04PM16948103

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Renew UnAck 9/4/2019   3:44:04 PM 9/4/2019   3:44:04PM16948104

ComED North*  4 Initial Ack 3/13/2019   1:49:27 PM 3/13/2019   1:56:17PM16948037

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Renew Ack 6/26/2019   7:10:34 AM 6/26/2019   7:21:37AM16948074

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 7/19/2019   6:59:06 AM 7/19/2019   7:03:06AM16948081

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Renew Positive 7/19/2019   6:59:06 AM 7/21/2019   3:43:36PM16948083

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 8/13/2019   7:28:11 AM 8/13/2019   7:39:07AM16948090

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 8/13/2019   7:28:11 AM 8/13/2019   7:39:07AM16948091

AT&T (OHare)  129 Renew UnAck 9/4/2019   3:44:04 PM 9/4/2019   3:44:04PM16948108

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 3/13/2019   1:49:27 PM 3/13/2019   1:53:47PM16948035

AT&T (OHare)  129 Initial Ack 3/13/2019   1:49:27 PM 3/13/2019   1:53:18PM16948038

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Renew Positive 5/31/2019   5:53:03 AM 6/4/2019   8:20:44AM16948063

BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Renew Positive 6/26/2019   7:10:34 AM 6/26/2019   7:26:32AM16948076

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 6/26/2019   7:10:34 AM 6/26/2019   7:16:24AM16948077

AT&T (OHare)  129 Renew Ack 6/26/2019   7:10:34 AM 6/26/2019   7:12:34AM16948078

Nicor Gas  16 Renew Ack 7/19/2019   6:59:06 AM 7/19/2019   7:04:08AM16948082

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 7/19/2019   6:59:06 AM 7/19/2019   7:04:04AM16948087

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Initial Marked 3/13/2019   1:49:27 PM 3/18/2019   6:38:21PM16948033

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 4/9/2019   6:48:50 AM 4/9/2019   6:53:24AM16948040

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 4/9/2019   6:48:50 AM 4/9/2019   6:53:09AM16948047

AT&T (OHare)  129 Renew Ack 4/9/2019   6:48:50 AM 4/9/2019   6:50:38AM16948048

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 5/6/2019   7:15:50 AM 5/6/2019   7:22:08AM16948051

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Renew Marked 5/6/2019   7:15:50 AM 5/7/2019   3:31:14PM16948053

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Marked 5/6/2019   7:15:50 AM 5/8/2019   8:58:59AM16948055

Nicor Gas  16 Renew Ack 6/26/2019   7:10:34 AM 6/26/2019   7:18:52AM16948072

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 8/13/2019   7:28:11 AM 8/13/2019   7:39:22AM16948095

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew UnAck 9/4/2019   3:44:04 PM 9/4/2019   3:44:04PM16948100

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew UnAck 9/4/2019   3:44:04 PM 9/4/2019   3:44:04PM16948101

Nicor Gas  16 Renew UnAck 9/4/2019   3:44:04 PM 9/4/2019   3:44:04PM16948102

Peoples Gas*  78 Initial Ack 3/13/2019   1:49:27 PM 3/13/2019   1:54:37PM16948011

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Initial Ack 3/13/2019   1:49:27 PM 3/13/2019   1:56:17PM16948034

Nicor Gas  16 Renew Ack 4/9/2019   6:48:50 AM 4/9/2019   6:50:27AM16948042
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Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 4/9/2019   6:48:50 AM 4/9/2019   6:54:21AM16948045

BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Renew Positive 4/9/2019   6:48:50 AM 4/9/2019   7:05:01AM16948046

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Renew Ack 5/6/2019   7:15:50 AM 5/6/2019   7:25:45AM16948054

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 5/31/2019   5:53:03 AM 5/31/2019   5:58:26AM16948061

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Renew Ack 5/31/2019   5:53:03 AM 5/31/2019   5:57:31AM16948064

BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Renew Positive 5/31/2019   5:53:03 AM 5/31/2019   6:13:26AM16948066

Shell Pipeline  216 Renew Ack 6/26/2019   7:10:34 AM 6/26/2019   7:16:24AM16948079

Nicor Gas  16 Renew Ack 8/13/2019   7:28:11 AM 8/13/2019   7:36:35AM16948092
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 1335197 3/13/2019   1:49:19 PM b15527 Updated

 1335203 3/13/2019   1:49:29 PM b15527 Approved

 1466279 5/6/2019   7:15:52 AM jgialds Renew

 1741842 9/4/2019   3:44:07 PM jgialds Renew

 1913177 11/11/2019   7:57:40 AM jgialds Renew

 1573086 6/26/2019   7:10:37 AM jgialds Renew

 1514696 5/31/2019   5:53:05 AM jgialds Renew

 1800491 9/25/2019   8:48:02 AM jgialds Renew

 1952871 12/3/2019  10:22:09 AM jgialds Renew

 2016230 1/16/2020   6:12:27 AM jgialds Renew

 1985782 12/24/2019  10:01:02 AM jgialds Renew

 1334584 3/13/2019  11:34:14 AM jgialds Created

 1400361 4/9/2019   6:48:52 AM jgialds Renew

 1628447 7/19/2019   6:59:08 AM jgialds Renew

 1683966 8/13/2019   7:28:13 AM jgialds Renew

 1858501 10/18/2019   6:31:10 AM jgialds Renew

Viewing Notice Created on 03/13/2019 at 11:34 am


